LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
WAUIAANUAAIUINDY

FUNDUINDS WIAVDUBNU

JUNAN 374
18,478,000 18,478,000
18,478,000 18,478,000
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

U o,
U uUsnIsnall

IUYARANT 5,098,590
[uiau (Hhen1swlied) 2,848,320
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 2,250,270

UATIUNIU 2,067,000
ANNDULNU 553,000
A laoe 524,000
A JE0 190,000
Aassllng 800,000

UMY 270,100
GREPRGIT] 270,100

URUYANYUY 70,000
Wuganuu 70,000

7,505,690

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
611,352
0
611,352
30,000
0

30,000

0
0

641,352

UUSUITINUARY

3,008,212
0
3,008,212
1,340,200
214,000
85,000
1,010,000
31,200
2,500
2,500

0

0

4,350,912

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu
638,719
0
638,719
0

0

0
0

638,719

374

9,356,873
2,848,320
6,508,553
3,437,200
767,000
639,000
1,200,000
831,200
272,600
272,600
70,000
70,000

13,136,673
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U uUss e

W . . ulasiunazussimi
AUNIIINWIAINUEIU o 34U
msﬂu §11571384N8Y
UYAAINS 1,816,469 0 1,816,469
Wudiou (hedsedn) 1,816,469 0 1,816,469
JUATUNY 907,600 0 907,600
ANNBULNU 357,600 0 357,600
A ldany 330,000 0 330,000
A13ER) 220,000 0 220,000
UAMU 0 15,000 15,000
GRGEHLI 0 15,000 15,000
UNURANYU 100,000 0 100,000
Wuganyu 100,000 0 100,000

33U 2,824,069 15,000 2,839,069



LANLSIUNITANEN

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AWMU

JULTUYANYU
Wugnnyuy

EIEY

NuUsI Ui

AunIsAnE

1,749,699
1,749,699
1,979,600
118,000
368,000
1,324,600
169,000
374,800
224,800
150,000

0

0

4,104,099

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun
7,512,035
7,512,035
2,490,312
0
2,490,312
0
0
0
0
0
2,436,000
2,436,000

12,438,347

LY

9,261,734
9,261,734
4,469,912
118,000
2,858,312
1,324,600
169,000
374,800
224,800
150,000
2,436,000
2,436,000

16,542,446



WHUIUES1TOUEY
» Y uuinsildiien
NUHISITUHY
IUYARANT 2,072,501
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 2,072,501
JUALTUU 252,600
ARDULNY 167,600
A ldaon 65,000
A Jan 20,000
AU 41,900
AR 41,900
JULTURANYY 260,000
Wugnnyuy 260,000
PREY 2,627,001

QWHU%ﬂ’]iﬁ’]ﬁ’]iﬂJ?j‘U

WAZITUASSUEVDY
1,763,129
1,763,129

688,000
553,000
80,000
55,000
101,800
101,800
0

0

2,552,929

LY

3,835,630
3,835,630
940,600
720,600
145,000
75,000
143,700
143,700
260,000
260,000

5,179,930
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WAUIUFIANEIATIZH

U uUss e

U
AudInuaELATIZIE

JUANTUY 300,000

A lyaey 300,000

374 300,000

374

300,000
300,000

300,000
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
ARSI

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

NuUsI Ui

NULANSULAS YN YY

3,590,005
3,590,005
2,093,000
366,000
1,188,000
289,000
250,000
53,600
53,600

0

0

5,736,605

ulnAazuszun

430,00
430,00

430,00

0

0

0

0

41UEIUED1TUS

0

0
133,341
0
118,341
15,000

0
171,000
171,000
0

0

304,341

NuInvezyaray
wazdeUfna
264,000
264,000
1,659,400
18,500
935,900
705,000
0
0
0
0
0

1,923,400

374

3,854,005
3,854,005
3,885,741
384,500
2,242,241
1,009,000
250,000
224,600
224,600
430,000
430,000

8,394,346
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TETRG T LRI PRI IERL R R Y

U uUss e

N fuadreanuduuds 594
VDIYUYY

UYARINT 1,902,909 1,902,909
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 1,902,909 1,902,909
JUATUNY 229,600 229,600
ANNBULNU 94,600 94,600
A ldany 135,000 135,000
URUYANYUY 15,000 15,000
KuganyU 15,000 15,000
37U 2,147,509 2,147,509

LAUITUNISAIEUT IRUSTTY LASHUNUINIT

"y NUARILEE AUAEUIIAIUTTTH
WU o v a 934
UUNUING N29NU
JUANTIUIY 350,000 1,180,000 1,530,000
A laeoe 350,000 1,180,000 1,530,000

374 350,000 1,180,000 1,530,000



9 : 9/9

LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

i U NunasIe 524
AN 7,570,000 7,570,000
AAuLazdnoasns 7,570,000 7,570,000
393 7,570,000 7,570,000
LLAUIIUNTIILNENT
U NUAWINAULAL
Nl NudadIunsieas _ 574
NINYINITIFNUVIN
UYABING 1,527,027 0 1,527,027
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 1,527,027 0 1,527,027
uAduIu 325,000 30,000 355,000
ANNBULNU 85,000 0 85,000
A ldany 170,000 30,000 200,000
GREGT 70,000 0 70,000

33U 1,852,027 30,000 1,882,027



